

DEPARTMENT OF PENNSYLVANIA duv COMMUNITY SERVICE AWARD APPLICATION FORM

Purpose of award: This award will be presented to a deserving duv to recognize outstanding community service. There are no requirements for the award to be presented annually if there are no eligible applicants.

	Date
Name	
Address	
Age	Last Grade Attended
Phone	Email
be an active member of from convention to cor any Department Conve	aged 8 through 18 may apply for the award annually. The applicant must f the Department of Pennsylvania throughout the eligibility period running evention. No more than two (2) duv Service Awards shall be awarded at ention. The Service Award(s) shall be presented at the Department dual duv shall receive the award more than 3 times.
Award: The award wil	ll consist of a certificate and \$25.00, as approved annually.
word essay describing participation. This info	ation: In addition to the application form, applicants are to provide a 500 their community service activities, supported by photos showing their ormation will be evaluated on content, organization, grammar, spelling, ess appropriate for the student's age.
Attachments:	
Completed app	lication form
Essay describin	g community service activities
Photos showing	g duvs actively participating in community service activities
	on of duvs Service Award application is June 10 th . The submission will be see of 3 adult members, unrelated to the duvs, who will be appointed by
Return this form with a	attachments to duvs Service Award Committee Chairperson:
Dixie Smith, du c/o Sharon Har PO Box 33	ivs Chairperson kcom

Cairnbrook, PA 15924